BAYTEX ENERGY CORP

BAYTEX ENERGY CORP
ISIN: CA07317Q1054

Overview

2024/04/26 22:00:00

Price

5.36 CAD

Difference (2] 0.56% (0.03)
General attributes
ISIN CA07317Q1054
Symbol BTE
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,020 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

5.35 CAD (500)
5.37 CAD (86,100)
5.33 CAD

5.39 CAD

5.27 CAD

5.33 CAD
5.342655 CAD
3,847,300
20,554,797.50
3,536

100

WKN: 07317Q105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/15
2024/04/12

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA07317Q1054&ID_NOTATION=97002
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a5a5dfafa13d51347ecd0c75992b5d42930f7958202fa539ba9aa6615fa23ff&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0f08e02c79bc4500e&time=1714397940&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a54413d1cfdc7d8651ba41d7250a1151928ea2cbd46324ab77d075032b6a2eb0&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ca915cea03fa6475f&time=1714397940&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00668590ab3d05c6bf3415eceecf0bd6e14b7fd5bc4b4d8246531f36a356bf0b&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f7bdfb140efe2e44d&time=1714397940&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eab05c25d3dbf1ed2d138fda6a8fb882b08582fc9129547b67953a3e85e5c9fd&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=74d77e649bdecfd3c&time=1714397940&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88a1a88b4219629b416d563e550c8a1f45fafc1b582bd2c0ad096c22b4e1516d&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=71abe788adb528cdc&time=1714397940&tool=RSC

BAYTEX ENERGY CORP

Details

2024/04/26 22:00:00

Price
5.36 CAD

Difference

(] 0.56% (0.03)

General attributes

ISIN CA07317Q1054
Symbol BTE
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,020 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.35 CAD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 5.37 CAD (86,100)
Open 5.33 CAD
High 5.39 CAD
Low 5.27 CAD
Close (prev. day) 5.33 CAD
VWAP 5.342655 CAD
Volume (pcs) 3,847,300
Trading volume 20,554,797.50
Number of trades 3,536
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -10.82% +8.94% +328.80%
Perf (abs.) -0.65 +0.44  +4.11
Beta 1.34 1.54 2.35
Volatility  38.41 40.08 54.05
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

5.23 CAD (4,068,223
5.04 CAD (4,716,590
4.55 CAD (4,470,696
4.91 CAD (4,611,678
5.55 CAD (2024/04/05
3.96 CAD (2024/01/19
6.37 CAD (2023/10/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
3.83 CAD (2023/06/23)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 3.669 EUR 0.01 3
26
Toronto Stock 2024/04/ 22:00 5.36 CAD 20.55 3,536
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 17:47 3.626 EUR 0.00 9
26
NYSE 2024/04/ 22:00 3.93USD 29.33 10,002
26
Munich 2024/04/ 08:03 3.588 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=97002
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167246216
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=87458178
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14484639
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362674840

BAYTEX ENERGY CORP

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/04/ 08:04 3.588 EUR 0.00
26

2024/04/ 08:11 3.584 EUR 0.00
26

2024/04/ 20:22 3.678 EUR 0.00
26

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41927267
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343794746
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41940292

BAYTEX ENERGY CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

BAYTEX

EMERGY CORP

Contact Details
BAYTEX ENERGY CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Edward D.
LaFehr

Brian G. Ector

Chad L.
Kalmakoff

Geoffrey J.
Darcy

Greg A.
Sawchenko

Kendall D.
Arthur
Murray J.
Desrosiers

Richard P.
Ramsay

Rodney D. Gray

Ryan M.
Johnson

Scott Lovett

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Mark Bly

Angela
Lekatsas

David Pearce
Donald Hrap
Jeffrey
Wojahn
Jennifer Maki
Stephen
Reynish
Tiffany Cepak

Trudy Curran

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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